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The following classification changes will be effected by this Notice of Changes: 

 

      

Action* Subclass Group(s) 

 Established: H01G 2004/002; 2004/018; 2009/004 

   

Title Change: A61B 5/153; 5/1535; 5/1545; 5/155 

 F01C 1/06 

 F04C 2/06 

   

Indent Change: A61B 5/154; 5/1545 

 A61C 7/22 

 A61F 13/505; 2013/505; 2013/5055 

 A61J  1/22 

 A61K 31/36; 31/515; 39/118 

 A61M 11/08 

 A62D 3/172; 3/174; 3/176; 3/178 

 A63B 21/08 

 A63F 7/40; 13/04; 13/06; 2007/40; 

2007/4006; 2007/4012;  

2007/4018; 2007/4025;  

2007/4031; 2007/4037;  

2007/4043; 2007/405;  

2007/4056; 2007/4062;  

2007/4068; 2007/4075;  

2007/4081; 2007/4087;  

2007/4093 

 A63H 29/06 

 B01D 15/42; 15/422; 15/424; 

15/426; 15/428; 53/73 

 B08B 9/051 

 B23G 3/04 

 B27F 7/13 

 B29C 39/08 

 B41F 1/52 

 B60B 9/28 

 B60G 13/14; 21/08 

 B65G 67/44 

 C07C 47/347; 61/37 

 C07D 209/50; 209/94; 213/70; 213/71; 

213/88; 253/10; 307/76; 513/12 

 C21D 9/67; 9/675; 9/677 

 E04C 2/54; 2/543; 2/546 

 F01C 1/06; 1/063; 1/067; 1/07; 1/073; 

1/077 

 F01D 5/32 

 F04C 2/063; 2/067; 2/07; 2/073; 
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2/077; 18/063; 18/067; 18/07; 

18/073; 18/077 

 G01F 15/07; 15/075; 15/0755 

 G01S 7/64 

 G01V 1/50 

 G03F 7/035; 7/037 

 G04B 11/04 

 G06Q 30/08 

 G11B 3/22; 3/28 

 G21B 1/25 

 G21C 21/18 

 H01G 4/06; 4/08; 4/085; 4/10; 4/105; 

 4/12; 4/1209; 4/1218; 4/1227;  

4/1236; 4/1245;4/1254; 4/1263; 

4/1272; 4/1281; 4/129; 4/14; 

4/145; 4/16; 4/18; 4/183; 4/186; 

4/20; 4/203;4/206;4/245;9/02; 

9/022; 9/025;  9/028; 9/032;  

9/035; 9/038; 9/04; 9/042;  

9/0425; 9/045; 9/048; 9/052;  

9/0525; 9/055; 9/058; 11/84 

 H01H 13/85 

 H01J 11/44 

 H01M 10/16 

 H01Q 11/18 

 H02B 11/06 

 H02G 7/06; 7/08; 7/10 

 H03B 21/04 

 H03K 21/12; 21/14 

 H04J 1/18 

 H04L 12/50 

 H04N 3/185; 3/1853; 3/1856; 9/30 

 H04W 28/24 

 H05B 41/44 

 

 

 

No other subclasses/groups are impacted by this Notice of Changes. 

 

 

This Notice of Changes includes the following: 

 

1.  CLASSIFICATION SCHEME CHANGES  

A.  New, Deleted, and Modified group(s)  



CPC NOTICE OF CHANGES 15 

 

DATE: FEBRUARY 4, 2014 

 

PROJECT MP0102 

 

 

CPC Form – v.2 

 

Rapporteur Office:  EPO  

 

Project Rapporteur:  EPO  

 

Project Leader:  K. White  

 

Editor(s): Tyler Jones 

 

Editorial Board Reviewer(s):  EPO and USPTO  
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1. CLASSIFICATION SCHEME CHANGES 

 

A.  New, Deleted, and Modified group(s) 

 

 

SUBCLASS various  

 

Type* Symbol Indent Level Title 

 

M A61B 5/153  {Devices} specially adapted for taking samples of 

venous or arterial blood, e.g. with syringes 

M A61B 5/1535  {comprising means for indicating vein or arterial 

entry (A61B 5/1545 takes precedence)} 

M A61B 5/154 3  

M A61B 5/1545 4 {comprising means for indicating vein or arterial 

entry} 

M A61B 5/155  {Devices} specially adapted for continuous or 

multiple sampling, e.g. at predetermined intervals 

{(devices loaded with multiple lancets 

simultaneously A61B 5/15146 )} 

    

M A61C 7/22 3  

    

M A61F 13/505 2  

M A61F 2013/505 2  

M A61F 2013/5055 3  

    

M A61J 1/22 4  

    

M A61K 31/36 4  

M A61K 31/515 6  

M A61K 39/118 1  

    

M A61M 11/08 2  

    

M A62D 3/172 3  

M A62D 3/174 3  

M A62D 3/176 3  

M A62D 3/178 3  

    

M A63B 21/08 2  

    

M A63F 7/40 3  

M A63F 13/04 2  

M A63F 13/06 2  

M A63F 2007/40 3  

M A63F 2007/4006 4  

M A63F 2007/4012 4  

M A63F 2007/4018 4  

M A63F 2007/4025 4  
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M A63F 2007/4031 4  

M A63F 2007/4037 5  

M A63F 2007/4043 5  

M A63F 2007/405 4  

M A63F 2007/4056 5  

M A63F 2007/4062 4  

M A63F 2007/4068 4  

M A63F 2007/4075 5  

M A63F 2007/4081 4  

M A63F 2007/4087 4  

M A63F 2007/4093 5  

    

M A63H 29/06 2  

    

M B01D 15/42 2  

M B01D 15/422 3  

M B01D 15/424 3  

M B01D 15/426 4  

M B01D 15/428 3  

M B01D 53/73 2  

    

M B08B 9/051 5  

    

M B23G 3/04 2  

    

M B27F 7/13 2  

    

M B29C 39/08 3  

    

M B41F 1/52 4  

    

M B60B 9/28 2  

    

M B60G 13/14 1  

M B60G 21/08 1  

    

M B65G 67/44 6  

    

M C07C 47/347 3  

M C07C 61/37 3  

    

M C07D 209/50 3  

M C07D 209/94 3  

M C07D 213/70 5  

M C07D 213/71 6  

M C07D 213/88 5  

M C07D 253/10 2  

M C07D 307/76 8  

M C07D 513/12 1  
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M C21D 9/67 5  

M C21D 9/675 4  

M C21D 9/677 4  

    

M E04C 2/54 1  

M E04C 2/543 2  

M E04C 2/546 2  

    

M F01C 1/06  of other than internal-axis type (F01C 1/063 takes 

precedence) 

M F01C 1/063 2  

M F01C 1/067 3  

M F01C 1/07 3  

M F01C 1/073 3  

M F01C 1/077 3  

    

M F01D 5/32 2  

    

M F04C 2/06  of other than internal-axis type (F04C 2/063 takes 

precedence) 

M F04C 2/063 2  

M F04C 2/067 3  

M F04C 2/07 3  

M F04C 2/073 3  

M F04C 2/077 3  

M F04C 18/063 2  

M F04C 18/067 3  

M F04C 18/07 3  

M F04C 18/073 3  

M F04C 18/077 3  

    

M G01F 15/07 1  

M G01F 15/075 2  

M G01F 15/0755 3  

    

M G01S 7/64 2  

    

M G01V 1/50 4  

    

M G03F 7/035 4  

M G03F 7/037 4  

    

M G04B 11/04 2  

    

M G06Q 30/08 2  

    

M G11B 3/22 5  

M G11B 3/28 4  
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M G21B 1/25 1  

    

M G21C 21/18 1  

    

M H01G 4/06 3  

M H01G 4/08 4  

M H01G 4/085 5  

M H01G 4/10 5  

M H01G 4/105 6  

M H01G 4/12 5  

M H01G 4/1209 6  

M H01G 4/1218 7  

M H01G 4/1227 8  

M H01G 4/1236 7  

M H01G 4/1245 8  

M H01G 4/1254 7  

M H01G 4/1263 8  

M H01G 4/1272 6  

M H01G 4/1281 7  

M H01G 4/129 6  

M H01G 4/14 4  

M H01G 4/145 5  

M H01G 4/16 5  

M H01G 4/18 5  

M H01G 4/183 6  

M H01G 4/186 6  

M H01G 4/20 3  

M H01G 4/203 4  

M H01G 4/206 4  

M H01G 4/245 4  

M H01G 9/02 2  

M H01G 9/022 2  

M H01G 9/025 3  

M H01G 9/028 4  

M H01G 9/032 4  

M H01G 9/035 3  

M H01G 9/038 3  

M H01G 9/04 2  

M H01G 9/042 3  

M H01G 9/0425 4  

M H01G 9/045 4  

M H01G 9/048 3  

M H01G 9/052 4  

M H01G 9/0525 5  

M H01G 9/055 4  

M H01G 9/058 3  

M H01G 11/84 1  

N H01G 2004/002 1 Details 
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N H01G 2004/018 2 Dielectrics 

M H01G 2004/06 3  

M H01G 2004/24 4  

N H01G 2009/004 1 Details 

M H01G 2009/04 2  

M H01G 2009/0404 3  

M H01G 2009/0408 4  

M H01G 2009/0412 3  

M H01G 2009/0416 4  

M H01G 2009/048 3  

M H01G 2009/05 3  

M H01G 2009/0503 4  

M H01G 2009/0506 5  

M H01G 2009/0509 4  

M H01G 2009/0513 5  

M H01G 2009/0516 6  

    

M H01H 13/85 3  

    

M H01J 11/44 3  

    

M H01M 10/16 3  

    

M H01Q 11/18 3  

    

M H02B 11/06 2  

    

M H02G 7/06 2  

M H02G 7/08 3  

M H02G 7/10 3  

    

M H03B 21/04 2  

    

M H03K 21/12 2  

M H03K 21/14 2  

    

M H04J 1/18 1  

    

M H04L 12/50 1  

    

M H04N 3/185 4  

M H04N 3/1853 5  

M H04N 3/1856 5  

M H04N 9/30 2  

    

M H04W 28/24 2  

    

M H05B 41/44 3  

 



CPC NOTICE OF CHANGES 15 

 

DATE: FEBRUARY 4, 2014 

 

PROJECT MP0102 

 

 

CPC Form – v.2 

 

*N = new entries, C = entries with modified file scope, M = subclasses or groups do not impact the file scope,  

D = deleted entries, U = entries that are unchanged, but presented in order to show the hierarchy of the scheme  

to simplify understanding 
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